LECTOR SCHEDULE FOR JANUARY 7 THRU MARCH 26, 2023

Saturday

1/7/23

1/14/23

1/21/23

1/28/23

2/4/23

2/11/23

2/18/23

2/25/23

3/4/23

3/11/23

3/18/23

3/25/23

5 P.M.

Marla Kildow
Harold Starks

Jim Amerine
Lin Kulm

Mike Fowler
Sharon VanTassell

Harold Starks
Jim Amerine

Marla Kildow
Lin Kulm

Sharon VanTassell
Mike Fowler

Harold Starks
Ken Patry

Jim Amerine
Lin Kulm

Marla Kildow
Mike Fowler

Sharon VanTassell
Harold Starks

Ken Patry
Jim Amerine

Lin Kulm
Mike Fowler

Sunday

1/8/23

1/15/23

1/21/23

1/28/23

2/4/23

2/12/23

2/19/23

2/26/23

3/5/23

3/12/23

3/19/23

3/26/23

9AM.

Teresa Belter
Corey Osborn

Joe Boro
Lisa Dierking

Jeff Needels
Bob Zielinski

Mike Kalen
Larry Vacek

Teresa Belter
Corey Osborn

Joe Boro
Lisa Dierking

Jeff Needels
Mike Kalen

Larry Vacek
Teresa Belter

Joe Boro
Lisa Dierking

Jeff Needels
Bob Zielinski

Mike Kalen
Larry Vacek

Teresa Belter
Joe Boro









